19-087

19-088

19-089

19-090

19-091

19-092

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Wednesday, December 5™, 2018
Harding County School Commons
5:30 PM--Special School Board Meeting
Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Approve agenda

Open Forum to discuss 4 day school week

Adjournment



