Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Wednesday, December 5th, 2018 Harding County School Commons 5:30 PM--Special School Board Meeting

19-087	Call to order
19-088	Pledge of Allegiance
19-089	Roll Call
19-090	Approve agenda
19-091	Open Forum to discuss 4 day school week
19-092	Adjournment